
Match 64

Match 54

e 5,- Fee

J.G. ANSCHÜTZ GmbH & Co. KG
Jagd- und Sportwaffenfabrik
Daimlerstrasse 12
D-89079 Ulm / GERMANY
Postfach 1128
D-89001 Ulm / GERMANY

Phone (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -0
Fax (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -700
anschuetz-sport.com
JGA-Info@anschuetz-sport.com

O
u

r
experience

and passion make us produce a high
le

ve
l

of
qu

al
it

y

D
 S

C
H

I 2
/0

5 
· 

D
es

ig
n 

an
d 

Fo
t o

de
sig

n:
 ©

 D
es

ig
n 

Ag
en

tu
r B

er
st

ec
he

r &
 S

ch
ob

lo
ch

er
 · 

D
-8

90
79

 U
lm

 G
ER

M
AN

Y 
· w

w
w

.d
es

ig
n-

ag
en

tu
r.d

e

Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles
The Line ofThe Line of



Match 64

Match 54

e 5,- Fee

J.G. ANSCHÜTZ GmbH & Co. KG
Jagd- und Sportwaffenfabrik
Daimlerstrasse 12
D-89079 Ulm / GERMANY
Postfach 1128
D-89001 Ulm / GERMANY

Phone (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -0
Fax (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -700
anschuetz-sport.com
JGA-Info@anschuetz-sport.com

O
u

r
experience

and passion make us produce a high
le

ve
l

of
qu

al
it

y

D
 S

C
H

I 2
/0

5 
· 

D
es

ig
n 

an
d 

Fo
t o

de
sig

n:
 ©

 D
es

ig
n 

Ag
en

tu
r B

er
st

ec
he

r &
 S

ch
ob

lo
ch

er
 · 

D
-8

90
79

 U
lm

 G
ER

M
AN

Y 
· w

w
w

.d
es

ig
n-

ag
en

tu
r.d

e

Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles
The Line ofThe Line of



37 3843

Ite
m

 N
o.

Tw
o 

st
ag

e 
tr

ig
ge

r

M
od

el

Si
ng

le
 s

ta
ge

 tr
ig

ge
r

D
ou

bl
e 

se
t t

ri
gg

er

A
dj

us
te

d 
to

Ri
gh

t h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Le
ft

 h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Fo
r 

M
od

el
s

1416 ST, 1516 ST003793 5001 • 100 g •
1710 ST, 1730 ST,003799 5004 • 100 g • 1740 ST

1432 E ST003136 5007 • 100 g • 1740 E ST

1451 D003886 5067/2 • 1.360 g •
1432 E700.6565 5073 • 200 g • 1740 E

1416, 1417, 1516003988 5092 • 800 g • 64 MP R, 64 P, 64 R

64L MP R, 64L P, 17L P003989 5092 L • 800 g • 1416L, 1417L

1416 D, 1502 D, 1516 D003992 5094 • 1.200 g • 1517 D, 1518 D

1416L D, 1517L D003996 5094 L • 1.200 g •
1740 D003998 5095 • 1.300 g •
1702 D, 1710 D, 1712 D,004007 5096 D • 1.200 g • 1717 D, 1720 D, 1730 D

64 MS R, 64 R Biathlon002144 5103 • 1.500 g •
64L MS R, 64L R Biathlon002145 5103 L • 1.500 g •
1517 MP R007540 5106 • 700 g •
1710007679 5108 • 1.000 g •
1712007692 5109 • 1.000 g •
1365002800 5165 • 2.000 g •
525002771 5175 • 1.500 g •

Model description Item No. Caliber Magazine Trigger Weight Barrel length Total length

1365

1365 Hardwood* 160.0000 9mm Flobert Shot 5165 2.1 kg / 4.6 lbs. 65 cm / 25.6" 110 cm / 43.3

14xx (Barreled Action Match 64)

1416 D KL Classic 217.2020 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D KL Monte Carlo 217.2000 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416L D KL Classic 217.3060 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094L 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic wos. 217.2080 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 217.4005 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1417 G Classic o.V. 217.9810 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 2.4 kg / 5.2 lbs. 35.5 cm / 14" 83 cm / 32.7"

15xx and 64 (Barreled Action Match 64)

1502 D HB Classic wos. 240.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1502 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 240.4005 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1516 D KL Classic 231.2020 .22 WMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic wos. 221.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 221.4005 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Classic wos. 221.2023 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517L D Classic wos. 221.3095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Monte Carlo wos. 221.2033 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 221.4102 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5106 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

64 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4002 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

64 R Sporter Target Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4500 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1702 D HB Classic wos. 242.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1712 Silh. Sporter Monte Carlo wos. 220.1033 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5109 3.3 kg / 7.3 lbs. 54.9 cm / 21.6" 104 cm / 40.9"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo 220.2030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.2040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic wos. 220.2095 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 220.2096 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo 220.4030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.4040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo 222.2030 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 222.2040 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. 222.2091 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2093 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. 222.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2096 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1730 D KL Monte Carlo 340.2030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D KL Monte Carlo Meister Grade 340.2040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic wos. 340.2095 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 340.2096 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo 340.4030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 340.4040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo 350.2030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.2040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic wos. 350.2095 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 350.2096 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo 350.4030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.4040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

Single loaders (Barreled Action Match 54)

1740 E wos. 352.0000 .222 Remington 5073 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

1740 E ST wos. 352.4000 .222 Remington 5007 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

525 Semi automatic rifles

525 KL 225.0000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

525 KL G 225.6000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

wos. = Without sights · wr.. = With grooved alu rail · D = Single stage trigger · E = Single loader · G = Barrel thread · HB = Heavy barrel · KL = Folding leaf sight · L = Left hand version

MP = Multi Purpose · P = Pistol · R = Repeater · Silh. = Silhouette · ST = Double set trigger · * = As long as available

IndexSymbol DescriptionTrigger Chart Order ChartOrder ChartIndexIndex

C

F
E

H

G

WK
TA

B

I

L

M

S

N
O

Index ...................................................... 37

Introduction .............................................. 6

Knives/ Accessories ............................... 30

Repeaters of the series 1416 ............ 12-13

Repeaters of the series 1502 ........... 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1516 ............ 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1517 ............ 14-15

Magazines / Accessories ...................... 34

Match 64 ............................................... 10

Match 54 ............................................... 10

Monte Carlo Fiberglass stock ................. 9

Monte Carlo stock ................................... 9

Mounts/ Accessories ............................. 33

Mufflers/ Accessories ............................ 35

Muzzle ..................................................... 8

Notes ..................................................... 36

Order chart ............................................ 38

Safety ..................................................... 10

Safety lock/ Accessories ....................... 31

Semi autom. rifle of the series 525 .. 24-25

Sight sets/ Accessories .......................... 33

Sight sets .................................................. 8

Signature engraving / Accessories ....... 29

Single loader adapter/ Accessories ..... 34

Slings/ Accessories ................................ 31

Small bore repeaters of the series 64 16-17

Special versions/ Accessories ............... 28

Stock design ............................................ 9

Stock in Monte Carlo version .................. 9

Stock types .............................................. 9

Stone/ Accessories ................................ 31

Symbol description .................................. 4

Accessories ....................................... 30-36

ANSCHÜTZ All Weather Jacket ............ 30

ANSCHÜTZ Stickers / Accessories ........ 35

ANSCHÜTZ Cap / Accessories ............. 30

Barreled actions ..................................... 10

Barrels ...................................................... 8

Barrel thread ........................................... 8

Beavertail stock ....................................... 9

Beavertail fore-end stock ......................... 9

Blueing ..................................................... 8

Bolt action .............................................. 10

Charts .................................................... 38

Classic Beavertail stock .................... 13-15

Classic stock ............................................ 9

Cleaning kit / Accessories ..................... 36

Cleaning wicks/ Accessories ................. 36

Clothing/ Accessories ........................... 30

Competition hunting single loader ... 22-23

Competition stock .................................... 9

Engravings/ Accessories ....................... 29

Exclusive engravings / Accessories ...... 29

Folding leaf sight ..................................... 8

Garden shotgun 1365 ........................... 26

Gun cases/ Accessories ........................ 32

Grooving ................................................ 10

Hand engravings/ Accessories ............. 29

History ..................................................... 7

Hunting and sports bag ......................... 33

Hunting repeaters of the series 1700 ... 18-21

Triggers .................................................... 8

Trigger chart ............................................ 3

Wing safety ........................................... 10

Symbol DescriptionSymbol Description

Symbols for the referring
application:
The ANSCHÜTZ MISSION symbols
show you at once for which application
the illustrated rifles are especially
suitable.

Special criteria of quality:
These symbols show you additional
advantages of the illustrated rifles.

The “high level of quality”
symbol:
This symbol draws your attention to spe-
cial passages in the text which explain
outstanding quality characteristics of the
ANSCHÜTZ products to you. You will
esteem these advantages when shooting
your ANSCHÜTZ rifle or pistol.

Trigger ChartTrigger Chart

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 1:
For sports, leisure time and
competition.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 2:
For varmint control or for
hunting small animals.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 3:
For hunting small game and
small predator.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 4:
For hunting hoofed game.

Special version for left
hand shooters:
These rifles are also available
for left hand shooters.

Heavy barrel:
These rifles are equipped
with a heavy barrel produced
in a special ANSCHÜTZ
manufacturing process.

Legend for ANSCHÜTZ
Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles:

D = Single stage trigger
E = Single loader
G = Barrel thread
HB = Heavy barrel
KL = Folding leaf sight
L = Left hand version
MP = Multi Purpose

wos.= Without sights
R = Repeater
Silh. = Silhouette
ST = Double set trigger
* = As long as available

Order Chart



37 3843

Ite
m

 N
o.

Tw
o 

st
ag

e 
tr

ig
ge

r

M
od

el

Si
ng

le
 s

ta
ge

 tr
ig

ge
r

D
ou

bl
e 

se
t t

ri
gg

er

A
dj

us
te

d 
to

Ri
gh

t h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Le
ft

 h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Fo
r 

M
od

el
s

1416 ST, 1516 ST003793 5001 • 100 g •
1710 ST, 1730 ST,003799 5004 • 100 g • 1740 ST

1432 E ST003136 5007 • 100 g • 1740 E ST

1451 D003886 5067/2 • 1.360 g •
1432 E700.6565 5073 • 200 g • 1740 E

1416, 1417, 1516003988 5092 • 800 g • 64 MP R, 64 P, 64 R

64L MP R, 64L P, 17L P003989 5092 L • 800 g • 1416L, 1417L

1416 D, 1502 D, 1516 D003992 5094 • 1.200 g • 1517 D, 1518 D

1416L D, 1517L D003996 5094 L • 1.200 g •
1740 D003998 5095 • 1.300 g •
1702 D, 1710 D, 1712 D,004007 5096 D • 1.200 g • 1717 D, 1720 D, 1730 D

64 MS R, 64 R Biathlon002144 5103 • 1.500 g •
64L MS R, 64L R Biathlon002145 5103 L • 1.500 g •
1517 MP R007540 5106 • 700 g •
1710007679 5108 • 1.000 g •
1712007692 5109 • 1.000 g •
1365002800 5165 • 2.000 g •
525002771 5175 • 1.500 g •

Model description Item No. Caliber Magazine Trigger Weight Barrel length Total length

1365

1365 Hardwood* 160.0000 9mm Flobert Shot 5165 2.1 kg / 4.6 lbs. 65 cm / 25.6" 110 cm / 43.3

14xx (Barreled Action Match 64)

1416 D KL Classic 217.2020 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D KL Monte Carlo 217.2000 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416L D KL Classic 217.3060 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094L 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic wos. 217.2080 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 217.4005 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1417 G Classic o.V. 217.9810 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 2.4 kg / 5.2 lbs. 35.5 cm / 14" 83 cm / 32.7"

15xx and 64 (Barreled Action Match 64)

1502 D HB Classic wos. 240.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1502 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 240.4005 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1516 D KL Classic 231.2020 .22 WMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic wos. 221.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 221.4005 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Classic wos. 221.2023 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517L D Classic wos. 221.3095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Monte Carlo wos. 221.2033 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 221.4102 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5106 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

64 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4002 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

64 R Sporter Target Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4500 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1702 D HB Classic wos. 242.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1712 Silh. Sporter Monte Carlo wos. 220.1033 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5109 3.3 kg / 7.3 lbs. 54.9 cm / 21.6" 104 cm / 40.9"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo 220.2030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.2040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic wos. 220.2095 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 220.2096 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo 220.4030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.4040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo 222.2030 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 222.2040 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. 222.2091 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2093 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. 222.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2096 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1730 D KL Monte Carlo 340.2030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D KL Monte Carlo Meister Grade 340.2040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic wos. 340.2095 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 340.2096 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo 340.4030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 340.4040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo 350.2030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.2040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic wos. 350.2095 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 350.2096 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo 350.4030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.4040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

Single loaders (Barreled Action Match 54)

1740 E wos. 352.0000 .222 Remington 5073 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

1740 E ST wos. 352.4000 .222 Remington 5007 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

525 Semi automatic rifles

525 KL 225.0000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

525 KL G 225.6000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

wos. = Without sights · wr.. = With grooved alu rail · D = Single stage trigger · E = Single loader · G = Barrel thread · HB = Heavy barrel · KL = Folding leaf sight · L = Left hand version

MP = Multi Purpose · P = Pistol · R = Repeater · Silh. = Silhouette · ST = Double set trigger · * = As long as available

IndexSymbol DescriptionTrigger Chart Order ChartOrder ChartIndexIndex

C

F
E

H

G

WK
TA

B

I

L

M

S

N
O

Index ...................................................... 37

Introduction .............................................. 6

Knives/ Accessories ............................... 30

Repeaters of the series 1416 ............ 12-13

Repeaters of the series 1502 ........... 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1516 ............ 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1517 ............ 14-15

Magazines / Accessories ...................... 34

Match 64 ............................................... 10

Match 54 ............................................... 10

Monte Carlo Fiberglass stock ................. 9

Monte Carlo stock ................................... 9

Mounts/ Accessories ............................. 33

Mufflers/ Accessories ............................ 35

Muzzle ..................................................... 8

Notes ..................................................... 36

Order chart ............................................ 38

Safety ..................................................... 10

Safety lock/ Accessories ....................... 31

Semi autom. rifle of the series 525 .. 24-25

Sight sets/ Accessories .......................... 33

Sight sets .................................................. 8

Signature engraving / Accessories ....... 29

Single loader adapter/ Accessories ..... 34

Slings/ Accessories ................................ 31

Small bore repeaters of the series 64 16-17

Special versions/ Accessories ............... 28

Stock design ............................................ 9

Stock in Monte Carlo version .................. 9

Stock types .............................................. 9

Stone/ Accessories ................................ 31

Symbol description .................................. 4

Accessories ....................................... 30-36

ANSCHÜTZ All Weather Jacket ............ 30

ANSCHÜTZ Stickers / Accessories ........ 35

ANSCHÜTZ Cap / Accessories ............. 30

Barreled actions ..................................... 10

Barrels ...................................................... 8

Barrel thread ........................................... 8

Beavertail stock ....................................... 9

Beavertail fore-end stock ......................... 9

Blueing ..................................................... 8

Bolt action .............................................. 10

Charts .................................................... 38

Classic Beavertail stock .................... 13-15

Classic stock ............................................ 9

Cleaning kit / Accessories ..................... 36

Cleaning wicks/ Accessories ................. 36

Clothing/ Accessories ........................... 30

Competition hunting single loader ... 22-23

Competition stock .................................... 9

Engravings/ Accessories ....................... 29

Exclusive engravings / Accessories ...... 29

Folding leaf sight ..................................... 8

Garden shotgun 1365 ........................... 26

Gun cases/ Accessories ........................ 32

Grooving ................................................ 10

Hand engravings/ Accessories ............. 29

History ..................................................... 7

Hunting and sports bag ......................... 33

Hunting repeaters of the series 1700 ... 18-21

Triggers .................................................... 8

Trigger chart ............................................ 3

Wing safety ........................................... 10

Symbol DescriptionSymbol Description

Symbols for the referring
application:
The ANSCHÜTZ MISSION symbols
show you at once for which application
the illustrated rifles are especially
suitable.

Special criteria of quality:
These symbols show you additional
advantages of the illustrated rifles.

The “high level of quality”
symbol:
This symbol draws your attention to spe-
cial passages in the text which explain
outstanding quality characteristics of the
ANSCHÜTZ products to you. You will
esteem these advantages when shooting
your ANSCHÜTZ rifle or pistol.

Trigger ChartTrigger Chart

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 1:
For sports, leisure time and
competition.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 2:
For varmint control or for
hunting small animals.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 3:
For hunting small game and
small predator.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 4:
For hunting hoofed game.

Special version for left
hand shooters:
These rifles are also available
for left hand shooters.

Heavy barrel:
These rifles are equipped
with a heavy barrel produced
in a special ANSCHÜTZ
manufacturing process.

Legend for ANSCHÜTZ
Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles:

D = Single stage trigger
E = Single loader
G = Barrel thread
HB = Heavy barrel
KL = Folding leaf sight
L = Left hand version
MP = Multi Purpose

wos.= Without sights
R = Repeater
Silh. = Silhouette
ST = Double set trigger
* = As long as available

Order Chart



55

ContentsContentsContents

Charts, Triggers and Symbol Description ...................................................... Folding page .... 3 - 4

Introduction and History ........................................................................................................ 6 - 7

Valuable information ............................................................................................................... 8 - 11

Triggers, barrels and sights ................................................................................................................................................. 8

Stock types .......................................................................................................................................................................... 9

Barreled actions .......................................................................................................................................................... 10 - 11

 ANSCHÜTZ Models ................................................................................................................ 12 - 27

Repeaters of the series 1416, Match 64 action ........................................................................................................  12 - 13

Repeaters of the series 1502 / 1516 / 1517, Match 64 action ................................................................................  14 - 15

Small bore hunting match repeaters of the series 64, Match 64 action ...................................................................  16 - 17

Hunting repeaters of the series 1700, Match 54 action ...........................................................................................  18 - 21

Competition hunting single loaders, Match 54 action ............................................................................................... 22 - 23

Semi automatic rifles of the series 525, blowback action ......................................................................................... 24 - 25

Garden shotgun 1365 ....................................................................................................................................................... 26

Accessories ................................................................................................................................ 28 - 36

Individual special versions .......................................................................................................................................... 28 - 29

Masterly hand engravings ................................................................................................................................................ 29

Accessories ................................................................................................................................................................. 30 - 36

Index ...................................................................................................................... Folding page ....... 37

Model and order charts ..................................................................................... Folding page ......  38



666

IntroductionIntroduction

D

Introduction

ear hunter,

This is our catalogue of hun-
ting, sporting and custom
grade rifles, which we care-
fully composed for you.
We are pleased that you
are interested in our products.
This catalogue gives you a
detailed overview on our
line of hunting, sporting and
custom grade rifles of the

famous factory of the ANSCHÜTZ
Meistermacher.

Hunting and sporting rifles must be
reliable, especially with regard to a
permanently excellent shooting perfor-
mance. ANSCHÜTZ barrels as well as
a detailed action design as offered in
the famous ANSCHÜTZ target actions
guarantee optimum gunsmith quality.
The „Meistermacher“ have more than
150 years experience in the manufacture
of high accuracy hunting and sporting
rifles. Tradition, however, is just one as-
pect. The hunters of today demand
state-of-the-art firearm technology star-
ting from the light weight sporting rifle
up to a perfect custom grade hunting
rifle.With an ANSCHÜTZ rifle you are
always equipped at its best. You can
rely on first class ANSCHÜTZ quality.
Your ANSCHÜTZ rifle will always be

your reliable companion with unsur-
passed accuracy and functionability.
This is why this catalogue is trend-
setting.

And now have fun with our hunting ca-
talogue.

Good hunting!

Yours

Jochen Anschütz
President



777

The HistoryThe History

The son of the gunsmith Johann Hein-
rich Gottlieb Anschütz, Julius GottfriedJulius GottfriedJulius GottfriedJulius GottfriedJulius Gottfried
Anschütz Anschütz Anschütz Anschütz Anschütz and his wife Luise AnschützLuise AnschützLuise AnschützLuise AnschützLuise Anschütz
founded the company J. G. Anschütz
in Mehlis, Thuringia, for the manufacture
of Flobert and pocket pistols, Teschings,
shotguns and Lancaster Terzerole.

ANSCHÜTZ factory in Ulm, Germany.

ANSCHÜTZ factory in1900.

ANSCHÜTZ factory in 1909.

A new beginning in Ulm. The company
J. G. ANSCHÜTZ GmbH is founded.
The company has 7 employees and 20
machines. In the beginning they make
air pistols and carry out repair works,
then they start to manufacture Flobert
and target rifles. Soon the company has
250 employees. The first target shooting
successes come in. Then everything
goes very fast.

Dieter Anschütz,Dieter Anschütz,Dieter Anschütz,Dieter Anschütz,Dieter Anschütz, representing the 4th
generation takes over the management
of the company and he continues to this
day with all his knowledge, compet-
ence and personal engagement.

After the overwhelming success of the
ANSCHÜTZ match barreled action the
slogan „ANSCHÜTZ makes Champions“
(„Die Meistermacher“) was created
and it is still valid.

Jochen AnschützJochen AnschützJochen AnschützJochen AnschützJochen Anschütz becomes president of
the company and is now leading it to-
gether with his father Dieter Anschütz.

The History

1856 1950

1968

1972

1992

Today
Time is passing. Rifles and accessories
are subjected to higher and higher
requirements with regard to accuracy,
ergonometry and function. For
ANSCHÜTZ it is an incentive to spare
no effort to meet these requirements.
In this process ANSCHÜTZ continually
seeks the advice of top shooters as well
as national and international shooting
organizations as it aims toward a
successful future development for the
sport of target shooting. Julius Gottfried
Anschütz, founder of the company,
would certainly agree.



8

Valuable InformationValuable Information

T riggers:

ANSCHÜTZ match two stage triggers
and single stage triggers have always
been trend-setting with regard to quality,
reliability and accuracy. This is why they
are the best worldwide.
Many manufacturers offer adaptations
to their rifles to make an integration of
this master piece of German gunsmith
technology possible. The low-weight,
hardened and finely polished triggers
enable a fast and precise release of the
trigger.

Depending on the model two stage trig-
gers,  D = single stage triggers or ST =
double set triggers are available.
Please also see the trigger chart on
folding page 3.

Valuable Information

B arrels:

The barrels are manufactured using the
same special process perfected for the
ANSCHÜTZ target rifles. The same
attention to detail is given to the fitting
of the receiver and the counterbore at
the muzzle.

We also offer the popular heavy
ANSCHÜTZ barrels for some of our mo-
dels. We have marked this on our order
card. The advantage of these barrels
is the increased weight, which improves
stability in position.

S ights:

KL = Folding leaf sight:
The folding leaf sight adjustable in
height is usually delivered together with
a pearl front sight adjustable in height
on ramp with hood.

Single stage trigger 5096.Two stage trigger 5108.Two stage trigger 5109.

Single stage trigger 5094.

Two stage trigger 5073.

Double set trigger 5007.

G = Barrel thread, e. g. for model 525 KL G.
11° Muzzle.

KL = Folding leaf sight.

B lueing:

The first corrosion protection the gun
manufacturers used was bronzing (old
word for blueing). This bronzing pro-
cess was carried out without the help
of the common auxiliaries of today such
as boiling baths and steel brushes. This
had nothing in common with modern
blueing. It is a wet-chemical process
with which a black layer of iron oxide
(Fe3O4) is created on the surface of
iron and steel materials. The parts to
be blued are immersed in a boiling alca-
line oxidizing solution at a temperature
of  135 - 145°C. Layers with a thick-
ness of 0.2 - 2 µm are thus created. Due
to the low treatment temperature it is
possible without any problem to also
treat parts which have already been
hardened. Additional oiling makes the
parts even more corrosion resistant. To
maintain this corrosion protection,
however, it is necessary to apply a cor-
responding oil to the blued parts once
in a while.



99

S tock types:

Classic stock:
Classic straight walnut stock with
checkering at pistol grip and fore-end
as well as black butt plate.
Depending on model also available
with studs for sling swivel.

Competition stock:
We have developed a special walnut
stock for competitive hunting with
checkering at pistol grip and fore-end.
In addition the ventilated rubber butt
plate guarantees a safe position. A pi-
stol grip cap of rosewood with white
liner makes this rifle an elegant model
for competitive hunting.

Stock in Monte Carlo version:
Walnut stock in Monte Carlo version
with schnabel tipped fore-end, checke-
ring at pistol grip and fore-end, black
butt plate with checkering and white
liner, studs for sling swivel.

Beavertail stock:
The Beavertail stock has nothing in com-
mon with the classic, European hunting
stock. It resulted from the demands of
North American hunters and combines
the advantages of a classic target stock
with the wide beavertail fore-end stock.
With a rail in the fore-end stock this type
of stock finds more and more fans.

Monte Carlo fiber glass stock:
Weather proof fiber glass stock with
roll-over cheek piece, schnabel tipped
fore-end, checkering at pistol grip and
fore-end, black plastic butt plate.

Monte Carlo stock:
Walnut stock with roll-over cheek
piece, with  schnabel tipped fore-end,
pistol grip cap of rosewood with white
l iner, hand checkering at pistol grip
and fore-end, black plastic butt plate
with white liner and studs for sling
swivel.

Beavertail fore-end stock

A basic principle of shooting: The
barrel shoots, the stock hits the target.
Only a stock that fits the shooter per-
fectly makes a correct position possible.

Stock design:
The ANSCHÜTZ stock design corre-
sponds to the requirements of traditio-
nal and competitive hunters.

When choosing a stock it is important
to know which purpose it is for and
many hunters have their favorites:



10

Barreled ActionsBarreled ActionsBarreled actions

Barreled action Match 64:

The Luxus repeaters of the series
1416, 1516, and 64:
The action is a bolt action with cam
cocking system, claw extractor and ad-
ditional cartridge holder and ejector.
An 11 mm grooved receiver drilled and
tapped for scope mounts makes it pos-
sible to attach a telescopic sight.
A lateral sliding safety blocks the trigger.
The rifle can be loaded and unloaded
in the “safe“ position.
The bolt face is recessed for full cart-
ridge head support. An additional gas
escape groove guarantees safety.

Barreled action Match 54:

Hunting repeaters of the series
1700:
ANSCHÜTZ target rifles are famous for
their solid design , functionability and
unsurpassed performance all around
the world.
The ANSCHÜTZ match cylinder action
which is also part of the ANSCHÜTZ
hunting repeaters dominates national,
international, Olympic and world cham-
pionship competitions in the small bore
rifle disciplines.
The bolt with dual locking lugs is seated
eccentrically in the receiver to give the
action screws more support for better
stock bedding. The bolt is cam cocking.
Fast and trouble-free repeating is
guaranteed by claw extractor and the
additional car tridge holder with
ejector - a feature from the famous
ANSCHÜTZ Fortner Biathlon rifles.
The receiver is equipped with an 11 mm
(7/16“) wide grooved receiver rail and
is additionally drilled and tapped for
scope mounts. The bolt face is re-
cessed for full cartridge head support.

An independent lateral bolt stop limits
the travel of the bolt and thus protects
the trigger as well. An additional gas
escape groove guarantees safety. The
wing safety pulls and holds the firing
pin back when operated into the safe
position.

11 mm grooved receiver
drilled and tapped for
scope mounts.

Eccentrically seated bolt in the receiver.



11

Match 64

Match 54



12

Barreled Action Match 64Barreled Action Match 64

Pearl front sight adjustable
in height.

repeaters of the series 1416

Magazine easy to exchange.

Checkering at pistol grip
and fore-end.

Butt plate.

Caliber .22 l.r.

Repeaters of the series 1416:
The action is a bolt action with cam
cocking system, claw extractor and ad-
ditional cartridge holder and ejector.
An 11 mm grooved receiver drilled and
tapped for scope mounts makes it pos-
sible to attach a telescopic sight. A la-
teral sliding safety blocks the trigger.
The rifle can be loaded and unloaded
in the “safe“ position. The bolt face is
recessed for full cartridge head support.
An additional gas escape groove gua-
rantees safety.

Trigger:
Two stage trigger and single stage trig-
ger correspond to the match triggers,
which are used in the ANSCHÜTZ tar-
get rifles of the models 1903. The light

weight, hardened and polished parts
guarantee a smooth and precise re-
lease of the trigger.

Barrel:
The barrels are manufactured using the
same special process perfected for our
target rifles. The same attention to detail
is given to the fitting of the receiver and
the counterbore at the muzzle.

Sight sets:
Folding leaf sight adjustable in height
and pearl front sight adjustable in
height on ramp with hood.

KL = Folding leaf sight. ST = Double set trigger. G = Barrel thread.

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.



13

1416 D HB Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .22 l.r.

1417 G Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .22 l.r.

1416 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .22 l.r.

Grouping 1416
10 shots .22 l.r.
on 50 m.
Original size.

KL = Folding leaf sight.

Good gripping properties of checkered
surface even in rain.

Pearl front sight adjustable in height with hood.

1416 D KL Walnut Classic, caliber .22 l.r.

Model 1416 L D KL Walnut Classic, caliber .22 l.r.

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.

Caliber .22 l.r.

Classic stock:
Classic straight hunting stock of colo-
red and lacquered walnut wood
without cheek piece, checkering at pi-
stol grip and fore-end, black butt plate
and studs for sling swivel.

1416 D HB Walnut Classic Beavertail w/o sights, caliber .22 l.r.



1414

Barreled Action Match 64

Pearl front sight adjustable
in height.

Magazine easy to exchange.

Checkering at pistol grip
and fore-end.

Butt plate.

Caliber .17 HMR.

Repeaters of the series 1502 /
1516 / 1517:
Barreled action and version like for the
models of the series 1416, but series
1502 in the new caliber .17 Mach 2,
the series 1516 in cal. .22 Win. Mag.
R.F., and the models 1517 in cal. .17
HMR.

Repeater of the series 1502:
Shot Show 2004 -  a new caliber is
born:
Caliber .17 Mach 2.Caliber .17 Mach 2.Caliber .17 Mach 2.Caliber .17 Mach 2.Caliber .17 Mach 2. ANSCHÜTZ again
was able to present the best partner for
this ammunition.
Barreled action and version correspond
to the models of the series 1416. Avail-
able with heavy barrel (HB) and Clas-
sic stock. Grooved, 11 mm rail is dril-
led and tapped to accept a telescopic
sight.

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.

KL = Folding leaf sight.

Repeaters of the series 1516:
The models of the series 1516 in cal.
.22 Win. Mag. R.F. have a long tradi-
tion at ANSCHÜTZ. This classic caliber
with a bullet diameter of 5.5 mm was
launched by Winchester in 1959. It is
extraordinarily suitable to be used for
small animals up to the size of a fox at
a distance of up to 100 m.

Repeater of the series1517:
Models 1517 in cal. .17 HMR. The cali-
ber .17 HMR (Hornady Magnum Rim-
fire) with a bullet diameter of 4.5 mm
has been the most innovative ammuni-
tion development in the USA in the past
few years. At the Shot Show 2002 in
Las Vegas, USA, ANSCHÜTZ presented
a trend-setting rifle for this caliber as
one of the first manufacturers worldwide.
The renowned ANSCHÜTZ accuracy
and quality is now also available for
the new model 1517 for the world’s
fastest rimfire cartridge.
Depending on the referring version the
rifle is equipped with a Match 64 cylinder
action and a single or two stage trig-

ger adjusted to 1100 g thus offering
an optimum of reliability.
The stock is a walnut stock in Classic or
Monte Carlo version. A beavertail
stock with rail is available on demand.
Depending on the model the rifle is
offered without sights, with a folding
rear sight or a grooved, 11 mm rail drilled
and tapped to accept a telescopic sight
or a rear sight. Fans of the caliber
.17 HMR may look forward to a further
top quality ANSCHÜTZ product.

Barreled Action Match 64repeaters of the series 1502 / 1516 / 1517



15

1517 D Walnut Monte Carlo w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR

1517 MP R Hardwood Multi Purpose w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR

Good gripping properties of checkered
surface even in rain.

1502 D HB Walnut Classic, heavy barrel w/o sights, caliber .17 Mach 2
1517 D HB Walnut Classic, heavy barrel w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR

1517 D Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR
1517L D Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.

1516 D KL Walnut Classic, caliber .22 Win. Mag. R.F.

Heavy barrel.

Grouping 1517
10 shots .17 HMR
on 50 m.
Original size.

Grouping 1516
10 shots .22 WMR
on 50 m.
Original size.

Stock in Monte Carlo version:
Walnut stock in Monte Carlo version
with schnabel tipped fore-end, checke-
ring at pistol grip and fore-end, black
butt plate with checkering and white
liner, studs for sling swivel.

Classic stock:
Classic straight hunting stock of colored
and lacquered walnut wood without
cheek piece, checkering at pistol grip
and fore-end, black butt plate and studs
for sling swivel.

Beavertail stock:
The Beavertail stock has nothing in com-
mon with the classic, European hunting
stock. It resulted from the demands of
North American hunters and combines
the advantages of a classic target stock
with the wide beavertail fore-end stock.
With a rail in the fore-end stock this type
of stock finds more and more fans.

1502 D HB Walnut Classic Beavertail w/o sights, caliber .17 Mach 2
1517 D HB Walnut Classic Beavertail w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR



16

Barreled Action Match 64Barreled Action Match 64hunting match repeaters of the series 64

Small bore hunting match repeaters
of the series 64:
Barreled action and version like for the
models of the series 1416 and 1516 but
with dif ferent stock versions and
equipped with renowned precision hea-
vy barrel.

Small bore hunting match repeater
of the series 64 MP R Multi Purpose:
Based on the renowned match
barreled action 64 in cal. .22 l.r. Equip-
ped with a match two stage trigger,
heavy barrel and the universal multi
purpose beavertail stock - a version
which finds more and more fans. Bolt
action with cam cocking system, claw
extractor with additional cartridge hol-
der and ejector.

Magazine easy to exchange.

Match two stage trigger with
adjustable trigger blade.

Rubber butt plate
4709 A.

Caliber .22 l.r.

Grooved alu rail for hand stop or other accessories.Adjustable
rubber butt plate.

Caliber .22 l.r.

16

An 11 mm grooved receiver drilled and
tapped for scope mounts makes it pos-
sible to attach a telescopic sight or
match rear sight. A lateral sliding safe-
ty blocks the trigger. The rifle can be
loaded and unloaded in the “safe“ po-
sition. The bolt face is recessed for full
cartridge head support. An additional
gas escape groove guarantees safety.



17

64 MP R Hardwood Multi Purpose
with grooved alu rail w/o sights,

caliber .22 l.r.
Picture with accessories.

Precision heavy barrel.

64 MP R Hardwood  Multi Purpose with grooved alu rail w/o sights, caliber  .22 l.r.

Grooved alu rail for
hand stop.
Also see accessories.

8

123

4

5 6

7

4

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

Alu butt plate 4758.
Item No.: 700.3592

Rubber butt plate 4709 B-U1, convex.
Item No.: 710.3710

Spacer 4709 P, 8 mm.
Item No.: 710.3750

Sight set 6834.
Item No.: 700.0060

Single loader adapter 4846.
Item No.: 710.4700

5-shot magazine 1420-U 5.
Item No.: 700.4005

Hand stop 6226, with sling swivel.
Item No.: 710.3600

Sling 7400, leather.
Item No.: 710.3015

Mounts 5516/26-1,
2 pieces, 21 mm high
with ring Ø 26 mm.
Item No.: 710.1600

Mounts 5516/30,
2 pieces, 21 mm high
with ring Ø 30 mm.
Item No.: 710.1630

Small bore hunting match repeater
of the series 64 R Sporter Target:
Barreled action Match 64 in cal. .22
l.r.  With match two stage trigger and
perfectly shaped hardwood stock with
aluminium rail.

A repeater for the field as well as for
competitive shooting on targets. With
the single loader adapter 4846 this
rifle can also be used as a single loader.

64 R Sporter Target Hardwood, with grooved alu rail, caliber .22 l.r.

9

5

6



18

Barreled Action Match 54Barreled Action Match 54

Caliber .22 l.r. Pearl front sight adjustable
in height.

Hunting repeaters of the series 1700

Hunting repeaters of
the series 1700:
ANSCHÜTZ target rifles are famous for
their solid design , functionability and
unsurpassed performance all around
the world.
The ANSCHÜTZ match cylinder action
which is also part of the ANSCHÜTZ
hunting repeaters dominates national,
international, Olympic and world cham-
pionship competitions in the small bore
rifle disciplines. Buying such a hunting
repeater does not only mean to ac-
quire state-of-the-art technology but
also a master piece in a class of its own.

Action:
The bolt with dual locking lugs is sea-
ted eccentrically in the receiver to give
the action screws more support for better
stock bedding. The bolt is cam cocking.
Fast and trouble-free repeating is gua-
ranteed by claw extractor and the ad-
ditional cartridge holder with ejector.
This precision makes ANSCHÜTZ hun-

KL = Folding leaf sight. Monte Carlo stock with roll-over
cheek piece.

Magazine easy to exchange.

Hand checkering, pistol grip cap
of rosewood with white liner.

Black butt plate
with white liner.

Caliber .22 l.r.

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.

ST = Double set trigger.

ting repeaters a reliable partner in the
field and in the forest. The receiver is
equipped with an 11 mm (7/16“) wide
grooved receiver rail and is additionally
drilled and tapped for scope mounts.
The bolt face is recessed for full cart-
ridge head support. An independent
lateral bolt stop limits the travel of the
bolt and thus protects the trigger as
well. An additional gas escape groove
guarantees safety.

Safety:
The wing safety pulls and holds the firing
pin back when operated into the safe
position.

Trigger:
Two stage trigger and single stage trig-
ger correspond to the match triggers
of the ANSCHÜTZ target rifles. The low-
weight, hardened and finely polished
triggers enable a fast and precise re-
lease of the trigger.

Barrel:
The barrels are manufactured using the
same special process perfected for the
ANSCHÜTZ target rifles. The same at-
tention to detail is given to the fitting of
the receiver and the counterbore at the
muzzle.



19

1702 D HB Walnut Classic w/o sights., caliber .17 Mach 2
1710 D HB Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .22 l.r.

1710 D HB Walnut Classic Meister Grade w/o sights, caliber .22 l.r.
1717 D HB Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR

1717 D HB Walnut Classic Meister Grade w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR
1717 D Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR

1717 D Walnut Classic Meister Grade w/o sights, caliber .17 HMR

KL = Folding leaf sight.

Good gripping properties of checkered
surface even in rain.

Pearl front sight adjustable in height with hood.

1710 ST KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .22 l.r.
1710 ST KL Walnut Monte Carlo Meister Grade, caliber .22 l.r.

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.

1710 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo Meister Grade, caliber .22 l.r.
1710 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .22 l.r.

1717 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .17 HMR
1717 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo Meister Grade, caliber .17 HMR

1712 Silhouette Sporter Walnut Monte Carlo w/o sights, caliber .22 l.r.
with two stage trigger and adjustable trigger blade.

Grouping 1717 D
10 shots .17 HMR
on 50 m.
Original size.

Grouping 1710 D
10 shots .22 l.r.
on 50 m.
Original size.

Sight sets:
Folding leaf sight adjustable in height
and pearl front sight adjustable in
height on ramp with hood.

Monte Carlo stock:
Walnut stock with roll-over cheek
piece, with fore-end schnabel tip, pistol
grip cap of rosewood with white liner,
hand checkering at pistol grip and fore-
end, black plastic butt plate with white
liner and studs for sling swivel.



20

Barreled Action Match 54Barreled Action Match 54

Pearl front sight adjustable in
height.

Hunting repeaters of the series 1700

Hunting repeaters of the series
1700:
With regard to function and version of
bolt, safety, trigger and barrel the mo-
del series 1730 and 1740 correspond
to the model series 1710, 1712 and
1717 which are described on the pre-
vious pages. These models, however,
are in the calibers .22 Hornet and .222
Remington.

KL = Folding leaf sight. Monte Carlo stock with roll-over
cheek piece.

ST = Double set trigger. Here of the model
1730 ST KL Walnut Monte Carlo.

Magazine easy to exchange.

Checkering at pistol grip
and fore-end.

Butt plate.

Caliber .22 Hornet.

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.



21

1730 D HB Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .22 Hornet
1730 D HB Walnut Classic Meister Grade w/o sights, caliber .22 Hornet

1740 D HB Walnut Classic w/o sights, caliber .222 Remington
1740 D HB Walnut Classic Meister Grade w/o sights, caliber .222 Remington

Grouping 1730 D
10 shots .22 Hornet
on 100 m.
Original size.

Grouping 1740 D
10 shots
.222 Remington
on 100 m.
Original size.

Good gripping properties of checkered
surface even in rain.

Studs, sling swivels
and slings see accessories.

Heavy barrel.

1730 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .22 Hornet
1730 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo Meister Grade, caliber .22 Hornet

1730 ST KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .22 Hornet
1730 ST KL Walnut Monte Carlo Meister Grade, caliber .22 Hornet

1740 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .222 Remington
1740 D KL Walnut Monte Carlo Meister Grade, caliber .222 Remington

1740 ST KL Walnut Monte Carlo, caliber .222 Remington
1740 ST KL Walnut Monte Carlo Meister Grade, caliber .222 Remington



22

Barreled Action Match 54Barreled Action Match 54

ST = Double set trigger 5007.Match two stage trigger 5073.

Competition hunting single loaders

Competition hunting single loaders:
High accuracy hunting competition
rifles which can be used for hunting as
well.
The bolt action comes from the top se-
ries of the ANSCHÜTZ 54 Match rifles
and can be equipped with a double set
trigger or a two stage trigger.
The heavy match barrel is manufac-
tured according to the same technolo-
gy as the unsurpassed ANSCHÜTZ tar-
get rifles. The walnut stock is designed
for competitive hunting and has a
checkering at pistol grip and fore-end.

Checkering at pistol grip and fore-end,
pistol grip cap of rosewood with white liner.

Ventilated rubber
butt plate with
white liner.

Caliber .222 Remington.

With ventilated rubber butt plate and
pistol grip cap of rosewood with
white liner.

Match two stage trigger.



2323

Checkering.

1740 E Walnut w/o sights, caliber .222 Remington
1740 E ST Walnut w/o sights, caliber .222 Remington

Heavy precision match barrel.

These hunting targets are shot at
a distance of 100 m.



24

Blowback ActionBlowback Action

10-shot magazine easy to
exchange.Black

butt plate.

Caliber .22 l.r..

Pearl front sight adjustable in
height.

Semi automatic rifles of the series 525

KL = Folding leaf sight. G = Barrel thread.

Semi automatic rifles model 525:
Receiver with blowback action and
11 mm rail for telescopic sight, lateral
gas vents and deflector plate for safe
ejection of fired cases. The trigger housing
with its ejector and lateral turnable safety
carries the complete release mechanism
with a very fast turning hammer for a
short lock time. The barrel is manu-
factured according to the special
ANSCHÜTZ process and is secured to
the receiver by a single tapered assembly
screw.

Sight sets:
Folding leaf sight adjustable in height
together with a pearl front sight adju-
stable in height which is screwed into
the ramp and equipped with hood.

The Beavertail fore-end stock with
checkering, sling swivel and the hard-
wood stock with checkering at the pi-
stol grip, butt plate and sling swivel is
walnut stained and lacquered.

Checkering
at pistol grip.

Sling swivel.



25

525 KL, caliber .22 l.r.
525 KL G, caliber .22 l.r.

Magazine 525-U8, 10 shots.
Magazine 525-U10, 2 shots.

Beavertail fore-end stock.

KL = Folding leaf sight.

Sling swivel.



2626

Model 1365Model 1365
Garden shotgun model 1365:
This single barrel shotgun with cylinder
action and bolt handle lock in cal. 9 mm
Flobert shot is designed for varmint con-
trol in the garden, on the yard and in
the field. The sighting groove on the
receiver is in line with the front sight and
the walnut stained hardwood stock thus
guaranteeing reliable aiming. A lateral
safety blocks the trigger in the “safe“
position.

Double shot, caliber 9 mm.

1365 Single loader, caliber 9 mm Flobert shot.

Garden shotgun Model 1365

Caliber 9 mm double shot.

Butt plate. Checkering at pistol grip and
fore-end.

Good gripping properties of checkered
surface even in rain.



27

T he ANSCHÜTZ line of hunting, sporting and custom
grade rifles from the world renowned match rifle
manufacturer.

Since 1856 we have manufactured target rifles and pistols

in the renowned ANSCHÜTZ quality.

With the combination of tradition and progress, research and

developemnt and the permanent search for new ideas, inno-
vations and modern technologies we have created a high

level product range.

You as a hunter will profit from the experiences  we had

through the close contact to top athletes of Olympic target

shooting worldwide. They are part of the development of
our  hunting, sporting and custom grade rifles.

The overwhelming success of our target rifles and pistols at

Olympic Games, world and national championships are a

proof for the high quality level we dedicate to the design of

our products.



28

Special VersionsSpecial VersionsIndividual special versions

Special version:
Model 1710 D KL Monte Carlo
caliber .22 l.r.

pecial versions:
In case you have not found your spe-
cial version on the previous pages we
would be pleased to compose it for you
and submit you an individual offer. To
do this we would need a detailed spe-
cification. Special versions are exclu-
ded from being exchanged.

S

Special version:
Model 1730 D Classic
caliber .22 Hornet.

28



2929

asterpiece hand made engra-
vings:
Give your ANSCHÜTZ rifle a personal
touch. A high quality individually de-
signed hunting rifle is an investment for
generations.

Make your emotions visible–
We realise your artistic ideas, adven-
tures and hunting preferences on your
rifle.

Whether you decide for a precious
relief engraving or a signature  engra-
ving on your trigger guard or if you
wish to have your individual special
version  with artistic decorations - do
not hesitate to contact your dealer or
our sales staff.

M

Special version:
Model 1730 ST KL Monte Carlo,
caliber .22 Hornet.

Exclusive engraving:
Precious relief engraving with artistic
chasing. Different chasing on demand.
Item No: 860.0010

Signature engraving:
Individual engraving of your signature.
Let us have your signature in black on
a white piece of paper.
Item No: 860.0005

h h

Special version:
Model 1740 D KL Monte Carlo
caliber .222 Remington.



3030

AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories

ANSCHÜTZ hunting knife:
With wooden grip. Approx. 100 mm
long blade of stainless high speed steel.
Complete with brown scabbard of ro-
bust saddle leather.
Item No.: 710.4005

h
ANSCHÜTZ hunting knife:
Horn grip, approx. 85 mm long blade
of stainless high speed steel. Locking
mechanism blocks opened blade. Com-
plete with brown scabbard of robust
saddle leather, with grinding rod.
Item No.: 710.4010

h

Knives

Water proof All Weather Jacket:
With removable, reversible, sleeved
body warmer, nylon hood in collar.
Nylon/Taffeta, 100 % polyamide, PU
coated, breathable.
This ANSCHÜTZ jacket offers you an
inner lining with bag and large cart-
ridge bags.

Size S: Item No.: 680.6003

Size M: Item No.: 680.6004

Size L: Item No.: 680.6005

Size XL: Item No: 680.6006

Size XXL: Item No.: 680.6007

h

ANSCHÜTZ Cap 7910:
Fits all head sizes.
Item No: 711.6450

h

C lothing



31

Removable sling swivel:
Euro 8 mm hinge width. Optimum solu-
tion for a fast exchange and removal
of slings. 2 pieces.
Item No.: 711.9010

ANSCHÜTZ stone:
Item No.:  799.1500

ANSCHÜTZ stone, small:
Item No.:  799.1510

h

S tones

Safety lock for triggers:
Protects your rifle from unauthorized
use. Suitable for all ANSCHÜTZ rifles.
Caution: Only install at an unloaded
rifle. Store your rifle in unloaded con-
dition.

Safety lock for triggers.
Item No.: 711.7250

hh

S afety

Slings:
With rubber layer and penetrated plait
decoration. Adjustable length 87 -
101 cm (34-40“). Width 35 mm (1.4“).
Color dark green.
Item No.: 711.9005

S lings
h



32

Hunting gun case 261:
For 1 hunting gun with telescopic sight
(135 x 28.5 x11 cm, 2.1 kg).
Item No.:  711.8011

h

Gun case 201:
For 1 rifle (122.5 x 25.5 x 11.5 cm, 3.25 kg).
Item No.: 711.8000

h

G un cases

Gun case 203:
Extra wide for 2 rifles and
accessories (133.5 x 37 x 11.5 cm, 4.9 kg).
Item No.: : 711.800.

Gun case 285:
Water proof, for 2 rifles and accessories
(137 x 39 x 15 cm, 7.1 kg).
Item No.:  711.8005

Gun case 202:
For 2 rifles (133.5 x 32 x 11.5 cm, 4.6 kg).
Item No.: 711.8001

Gun case 233:
For 1 break-down gun (96.5 x 32 x 11.5 cm, 3.5 kg).
Item No.: 711.8003

h

h h

h

h

AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories



33

M ounts / sights
for 11 mm grooved rail

Hunting and sports bag 294:
A practical ANSCHÜTZ development!
Large bag for hunters and target shoo-
ters with special compartment for shot-
gun case and many additional bags.

h

Two-piece mount 5516/26-1,
21 mm height, with rings
Ø 26 mm/1“.
Item No.: 710.1600

Two-piece mount 5516/30,
21 mm height, with rings
Ø 30 mm/1 1/5“.
Item No.: 710.1630

Two-piece mount 5525/26-1,
31 mm height, with rings
Ø 26 mm/1“.
Item No.: 710.1610

Two-piece mount 5525/30,
31 mm height, with rings
Ø 30 mm/1 1/5“.
Item No.: 710.1620

h h

h h
Sight set 6834, rear sight 6805,
front sight 6832, rubber eyeshade,
7 inserts.
Item No.: 700.0060

h

Finally a bag for everything! Ideal for
flights. With extensible frame grip and
rolls (91 x 42 x 38 cm).
Item No.: 711.8150



34

Magazine 1515-U3, 4 shots,
.22 Win. Mag. and .17 HMR.
Item No.:  700.4304

Magazine 1430-U4, 5 shots,
.22 Hornet.
Item No.:  700.4405

Magazine 1530-U4, 3 shots,
.222 Remington.
Item No.:  700.4503

Magazine  525-U8, 10 shots,
.22 l.r. for semi automatic rifle.
Item No.: 700.4110

Magazine  525-U10, 2 shots,
.22 l.r. for semi automatic rifle.
Item No.:  700.4111

Magazine 1420-U5, 5 shots,
.22 l.r. and .17 Mach 2
Item No.:  700.4005

Magazine 1420-U13, 10 shots,
.22 l.r. and .17 Mach 2.
Item No.:  700.4010

Magazine 54.18 MS R-U2 thumb-
hole,
5 shots, for 1808 stock, .22 l.r.
Item No.:  700.4260

Single loader adapter 4846,
for repeaters in caliber .22 l.r.
Item No.:  710.4700

h h

h h

h h

h

h

h

M agazines

AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories



35

Peltor pocket mufflers 313:
The slim design makes them especially
suitable for target shooters. Very light
(approx. 180 g). Comfortable fit. Consi-
derable sound insulation. Variably ad-
justable.
Item No.:  710.6701

Pocket mufflers 308
A special product development for the
shooter with regard to sound dissi-
pation.Very light (approx. 196 g).
Foldable. Wide, soft sealing rings. No
obstacle during shooting. Comfortable
fit.
Item No.:  710.6702

Electronic mufflers 307:
Automatic sound insulation is actuated
at props. Speech permeability. No
obstacle during shooting. Extraordinary
insulating properties. Variably adjust-
able. With connection for cigarette
lighter and socket (220 V) to load
accus.
Item No.:  710.6700

h h

h

P rotectives

ANSCHÜTZ sticker (to sew on):
Approx. 85 x 55 mm.
Material 100% polyester.
Item No.: 799.3005

ANSCHÜTZ sticker (adhesive):
Approx. 100 x 70 mm.
Item No.:  799.3010

h h

S tickers



3636

Cleaning kit 507.
Item No.:  710.6325

Cleaning wicks 508.
Item No.:  710.6326

h

C leaning

Cleaning kit,
with 4-piece cleaning rod.
Item No.:  710.6332

h

h

Note:
Product specifications, design and model
changes are subject to change without prior
notice. Dimensions and colors are subject to
change. With reservation of misprints and
errors. Goods are subject to prior sale.

Delivery subject to the presentation of
the referring license for the purchase of
firearms.

ANSCHÜTZ, the ANSCHÜTZ logo and the
ANSCHÜTZ logo in connection with the
slogan ”Die Meister Macher” (also in modi-
f ied spelling) are protected brands of
J.G. ANSCHÜTZ GmbH & Co. KG, Ulm,
Germany. The unauthorized use of this
brand name is not allowed and punishable.

All rights of this catalogue reserved. The
use of the catalogue, also in excerpts, is
not allowed without the permission of
J. G. ANSCHÜTZ GmbH & Co. KG and
otherwise is punishable. This is especially
applicable for unauthorized copying, trans-
lations and read-ins into electronic systems.

Visit us in the internet:

www.anschuetz-sport.com

AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories



37 3843

Ite
m

 N
o.

Tw
o 

st
ag

e 
tr

ig
ge

r

M
od

el

Si
ng

le
 s

ta
ge

 tr
ig

ge
r

D
ou

bl
e 

se
t t

ri
gg

er

A
dj

us
te

d 
to

Ri
gh

t h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Le
ft

 h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Fo
r 

M
od

el
s

1416 ST, 1516 ST003793 5001 • 100 g •
1710 ST, 1730 ST,003799 5004 • 100 g • 1740 ST

1432 E ST003136 5007 • 100 g • 1740 E ST

1451 D003886 5067/2 • 1.360 g •
1432 E700.6565 5073 • 200 g • 1740 E

1416, 1417, 1516003988 5092 • 800 g • 64 MP R, 64 P, 64 R

64L MP R, 64L P, 17L P003989 5092 L • 800 g • 1416L, 1417L

1416 D, 1502 D, 1516 D003992 5094 • 1.200 g • 1517 D, 1518 D

1416L D, 1517L D003996 5094 L • 1.200 g •
1740 D003998 5095 • 1.300 g •
1702 D, 1710 D, 1712 D,004007 5096 D • 1.200 g • 1717 D, 1720 D, 1730 D

64 MS R, 64 R Biathlon002144 5103 • 1.500 g •
64L MS R, 64L R Biathlon002145 5103 L • 1.500 g •
1517 MP R007540 5106 • 700 g •
1710007679 5108 • 1.000 g •
1712007692 5109 • 1.000 g •
1365002800 5165 • 2.000 g •
525002771 5175 • 1.500 g •

Model description Item No. Caliber Magazine Trigger Weight Barrel length Total length

1365

1365 Hardwood* 160.0000 9mm Flobert Shot 5165 2.1 kg / 4.6 lbs. 65 cm / 25.6" 110 cm / 43.3

14xx (Barreled Action Match 64)

1416 D KL Classic 217.2020 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D KL Monte Carlo 217.2000 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416L D KL Classic 217.3060 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094L 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic wos. 217.2080 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 217.4005 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1417 G Classic o.V. 217.9810 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 2.4 kg / 5.2 lbs. 35.5 cm / 14" 83 cm / 32.7"

15xx and 64 (Barreled Action Match 64)

1502 D HB Classic wos. 240.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1502 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 240.4005 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1516 D KL Classic 231.2020 .22 WMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic wos. 221.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 221.4005 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Classic wos. 221.2023 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517L D Classic wos. 221.3095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Monte Carlo wos. 221.2033 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 221.4102 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5106 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

64 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4002 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

64 R Sporter Target Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4500 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1702 D HB Classic wos. 242.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1712 Silh. Sporter Monte Carlo wos. 220.1033 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5109 3.3 kg / 7.3 lbs. 54.9 cm / 21.6" 104 cm / 40.9"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo 220.2030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.2040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic wos. 220.2095 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 220.2096 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo 220.4030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.4040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo 222.2030 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 222.2040 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. 222.2091 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2093 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. 222.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2096 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1730 D KL Monte Carlo 340.2030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D KL Monte Carlo Meister Grade 340.2040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic wos. 340.2095 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 340.2096 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo 340.4030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 340.4040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo 350.2030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.2040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic wos. 350.2095 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 350.2096 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo 350.4030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.4040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

Single loaders (Barreled Action Match 54)

1740 E wos. 352.0000 .222 Remington 5073 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

1740 E ST wos. 352.4000 .222 Remington 5007 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

525 Semi automatic rifles

525 KL 225.0000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

525 KL G 225.6000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

wos. = Without sights · wr.. = With grooved alu rail · D = Single stage trigger · E = Single loader · G = Barrel thread · HB = Heavy barrel · KL = Folding leaf sight · L = Left hand version

MP = Multi Purpose · P = Pistol · R = Repeater · Silh. = Silhouette · ST = Double set trigger · * = As long as available

IndexSymbol DescriptionTrigger Chart Order ChartOrder ChartIndexIndex

C

F
E

H

G

WK
TA

B

I

L

M

S

N
O

Index ...................................................... 37

Introduction .............................................. 6

Knives/ Accessories ............................... 30

Repeaters of the series 1416 ............ 12-13

Repeaters of the series 1502 ........... 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1516 ............ 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1517 ............ 14-15

Magazines / Accessories ...................... 34

Match 64 ............................................... 10

Match 54 ............................................... 10

Monte Carlo Fiberglass stock ................. 9

Monte Carlo stock ................................... 9

Mounts/ Accessories ............................. 33

Mufflers/ Accessories ............................ 35

Muzzle ..................................................... 8

Notes ..................................................... 36

Order chart ............................................ 38

Safety ..................................................... 10

Safety lock/ Accessories ....................... 31

Semi autom. rifle of the series 525 .. 24-25

Sight sets/ Accessories .......................... 33

Sight sets .................................................. 8

Signature engraving / Accessories ....... 29

Single loader adapter/ Accessories ..... 34

Slings/ Accessories ................................ 31

Small bore repeaters of the series 64 16-17

Special versions/ Accessories ............... 28

Stock design ............................................ 9

Stock in Monte Carlo version .................. 9

Stock types .............................................. 9

Stone/ Accessories ................................ 31

Symbol description .................................. 4

Accessories ....................................... 30-36

ANSCHÜTZ All Weather Jacket ............ 30

ANSCHÜTZ Stickers / Accessories ........ 35

ANSCHÜTZ Cap / Accessories ............. 30

Barreled actions ..................................... 10

Barrels ...................................................... 8

Barrel thread ........................................... 8

Beavertail stock ....................................... 9

Beavertail fore-end stock ......................... 9

Blueing ..................................................... 8

Bolt action .............................................. 10

Charts .................................................... 38

Classic Beavertail stock .................... 13-15

Classic stock ............................................ 9

Cleaning kit / Accessories ..................... 36

Cleaning wicks/ Accessories ................. 36

Clothing/ Accessories ........................... 30

Competition hunting single loader ... 22-23

Competition stock .................................... 9

Engravings/ Accessories ....................... 29

Exclusive engravings / Accessories ...... 29

Folding leaf sight ..................................... 8

Garden shotgun 1365 ........................... 26

Gun cases/ Accessories ........................ 32

Grooving ................................................ 10

Hand engravings/ Accessories ............. 29

History ..................................................... 7

Hunting and sports bag ......................... 33

Hunting repeaters of the series 1700 ... 18-21

Triggers .................................................... 8

Trigger chart ............................................ 3

Wing safety ........................................... 10

Symbol DescriptionSymbol Description

Symbols for the referring
application:
The ANSCHÜTZ MISSION symbols
show you at once for which application
the illustrated rifles are especially
suitable.

Special criteria of quality:
These symbols show you additional
advantages of the illustrated rifles.

The “high level of quality”
symbol:
This symbol draws your attention to spe-
cial passages in the text which explain
outstanding quality characteristics of the
ANSCHÜTZ products to you. You will
esteem these advantages when shooting
your ANSCHÜTZ rifle or pistol.

Trigger ChartTrigger Chart

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 1:
For sports, leisure time and
competition.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 2:
For varmint control or for
hunting small animals.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 3:
For hunting small game and
small predator.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 4:
For hunting hoofed game.

Special version for left
hand shooters:
These rifles are also available
for left hand shooters.

Heavy barrel:
These rifles are equipped
with a heavy barrel produced
in a special ANSCHÜTZ
manufacturing process.

Legend for ANSCHÜTZ
Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles:

D = Single stage trigger
E = Single loader
G = Barrel thread
HB = Heavy barrel
KL = Folding leaf sight
L = Left hand version
MP = Multi Purpose

wos.= Without sights
R = Repeater
Silh. = Silhouette
ST = Double set trigger
* = As long as available

Order Chart



37 3843

Ite
m

 N
o.

Tw
o 

st
ag

e 
tr

ig
ge

r

M
od

el

Si
ng

le
 s

ta
ge

 tr
ig

ge
r

D
ou

bl
e 

se
t t

ri
gg

er

A
dj

us
te

d 
to

Ri
gh

t h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Le
ft

 h
an

d 
ve

rs
io

n

Fo
r 

M
od

el
s

1416 ST, 1516 ST003793 5001 • 100 g •
1710 ST, 1730 ST,003799 5004 • 100 g • 1740 ST

1432 E ST003136 5007 • 100 g • 1740 E ST

1451 D003886 5067/2 • 1.360 g •
1432 E700.6565 5073 • 200 g • 1740 E

1416, 1417, 1516003988 5092 • 800 g • 64 MP R, 64 P, 64 R

64L MP R, 64L P, 17L P003989 5092 L • 800 g • 1416L, 1417L

1416 D, 1502 D, 1516 D003992 5094 • 1.200 g • 1517 D, 1518 D

1416L D, 1517L D003996 5094 L • 1.200 g •
1740 D003998 5095 • 1.300 g •
1702 D, 1710 D, 1712 D,004007 5096 D • 1.200 g • 1717 D, 1720 D, 1730 D

64 MS R, 64 R Biathlon002144 5103 • 1.500 g •
64L MS R, 64L R Biathlon002145 5103 L • 1.500 g •
1517 MP R007540 5106 • 700 g •
1710007679 5108 • 1.000 g •
1712007692 5109 • 1.000 g •
1365002800 5165 • 2.000 g •
525002771 5175 • 1.500 g •

Model description Item No. Caliber Magazine Trigger Weight Barrel length Total length

1365

1365 Hardwood* 160.0000 9mm Flobert Shot 5165 2.1 kg / 4.6 lbs. 65 cm / 25.6" 110 cm / 43.3

14xx (Barreled Action Match 64)

1416 D KL Classic 217.2020 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D KL Monte Carlo 217.2000 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416L D KL Classic 217.3060 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094L 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic wos. 217.2080 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1416 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 217.4005 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1417 G Classic o.V. 217.9810 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 2.4 kg / 5.2 lbs. 35.5 cm / 14" 83 cm / 32.7"

15xx and 64 (Barreled Action Match 64)

1502 D HB Classic wos. 240.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1502 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 240.4005 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1516 D KL Classic 231.2020 .22 WMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic wos. 221.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D HB Classic Beavertail wos. 221.4005 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Classic wos. 221.2023 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517L D Classic wos. 221.3095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 D Monte Carlo wos. 221.2033 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5094 2.5 kg / 5.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

1517 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 221.4102 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5106 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 105.5 cm / 41.5"

64 MP R Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4002 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

64 R Sporter Target Hardwood wr., wos. 219.4500 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5092 4.1 kg / 9.0 lbs. 65 cm / 25.5" 110 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1702 D HB Classic wos. 242.2095 .17 Mach 2 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1712 Silh. Sporter Monte Carlo wos. 220.1033 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5109 3.3 kg / 7.3 lbs. 54.9 cm / 21.6" 104 cm / 40.9"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo 220.2030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.2040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic wos. 220.2095 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 220.2096 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo 220.4030 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1710 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 220.4040 .22 l.r. 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo 222.2030 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 222.2040 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. 222.2091 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2093 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. 222.2095 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1717 D HB Classic wos. Meister Grade 222.2096 .17 HMR 4 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

17xx (Barreled Action Match 54)

1730 D KL Monte Carlo 340.2030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D KL Monte Carlo Meister Grade 340.2040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic wos. 340.2095 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 340.2096 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5096 D 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo 340.4030 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1730 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 340.4040 .22 Hornet 5 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo 350.2030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.2040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic wos. 350.2095 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 D HB Classic Meister Grade wos. 350.2096 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5095 3.6 kg / 8 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo 350.4030 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

1740 ST KL Monte-Carlo Meister Grade 350.4040 .222 Remington 3 Shots 5001 3.4 kg / 7.5 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 107.5 cm / 43.3"

Single loaders (Barreled Action Match 54)

1740 E wos. 352.0000 .222 Remington 5073 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

1740 E ST wos. 352.4000 .222 Remington 5007 3.9 kg / 8.6 lbs. 58.4 cm / 23" 106.5 cm / 42"

525 Semi automatic rifles

525 KL 225.0000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

525 KL G 225.6000 .22 l.r. 10 Shots 5175 3.1 kg / 6.8 lbs. 61 cm / 2.4" 109 cm / 42.9"

wos. = Without sights · wr.. = With grooved alu rail · D = Single stage trigger · E = Single loader · G = Barrel thread · HB = Heavy barrel · KL = Folding leaf sight · L = Left hand version

MP = Multi Purpose · P = Pistol · R = Repeater · Silh. = Silhouette · ST = Double set trigger · * = As long as available

IndexSymbol DescriptionTrigger Chart Order ChartOrder ChartIndexIndex

C

F
E

H

G

WK
TA

B

I

L

M

S

N
O

Index ...................................................... 37

Introduction .............................................. 6

Knives/ Accessories ............................... 30

Repeaters of the series 1416 ............ 12-13

Repeaters of the series 1502 ........... 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1516 ............ 14-15

Repeaters of the series 1517 ............ 14-15

Magazines / Accessories ...................... 34

Match 64 ............................................... 10

Match 54 ............................................... 10

Monte Carlo Fiberglass stock ................. 9

Monte Carlo stock ................................... 9

Mounts/ Accessories ............................. 33

Mufflers/ Accessories ............................ 35

Muzzle ..................................................... 8

Notes ..................................................... 36

Order chart ............................................ 38

Safety ..................................................... 10

Safety lock/ Accessories ....................... 31

Semi autom. rifle of the series 525 .. 24-25

Sight sets/ Accessories .......................... 33

Sight sets .................................................. 8

Signature engraving / Accessories ....... 29

Single loader adapter/ Accessories ..... 34

Slings/ Accessories ................................ 31

Small bore repeaters of the series 64 16-17

Special versions/ Accessories ............... 28

Stock design ............................................ 9

Stock in Monte Carlo version .................. 9

Stock types .............................................. 9

Stone/ Accessories ................................ 31

Symbol description .................................. 4

Accessories ....................................... 30-36

ANSCHÜTZ All Weather Jacket ............ 30

ANSCHÜTZ Stickers / Accessories ........ 35

ANSCHÜTZ Cap / Accessories ............. 30

Barreled actions ..................................... 10

Barrels ...................................................... 8

Barrel thread ........................................... 8

Beavertail stock ....................................... 9

Beavertail fore-end stock ......................... 9

Blueing ..................................................... 8

Bolt action .............................................. 10

Charts .................................................... 38

Classic Beavertail stock .................... 13-15

Classic stock ............................................ 9

Cleaning kit / Accessories ..................... 36

Cleaning wicks/ Accessories ................. 36

Clothing/ Accessories ........................... 30

Competition hunting single loader ... 22-23

Competition stock .................................... 9

Engravings/ Accessories ....................... 29

Exclusive engravings / Accessories ...... 29

Folding leaf sight ..................................... 8

Garden shotgun 1365 ........................... 26

Gun cases/ Accessories ........................ 32

Grooving ................................................ 10

Hand engravings/ Accessories ............. 29

History ..................................................... 7

Hunting and sports bag ......................... 33

Hunting repeaters of the series 1700 ... 18-21

Triggers .................................................... 8

Trigger chart ............................................ 3

Wing safety ........................................... 10

Symbol DescriptionSymbol Description

Symbols for the referring
application:
The ANSCHÜTZ MISSION symbols
show you at once for which application
the illustrated rifles are especially
suitable.

Special criteria of quality:
These symbols show you additional
advantages of the illustrated rifles.

The “high level of quality”
symbol:
This symbol draws your attention to spe-
cial passages in the text which explain
outstanding quality characteristics of the
ANSCHÜTZ products to you. You will
esteem these advantages when shooting
your ANSCHÜTZ rifle or pistol.

Trigger ChartTrigger Chart

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 1:
For sports, leisure time and
competition.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 2:
For varmint control or for
hunting small animals.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 3:
For hunting small game and
small predator.

ANSCHÜTZ Mission 4:
For hunting hoofed game.

Special version for left
hand shooters:
These rifles are also available
for left hand shooters.

Heavy barrel:
These rifles are equipped
with a heavy barrel produced
in a special ANSCHÜTZ
manufacturing process.

Legend for ANSCHÜTZ
Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles:

D = Single stage trigger
E = Single loader
G = Barrel thread
HB = Heavy barrel
KL = Folding leaf sight
L = Left hand version
MP = Multi Purpose

wos.= Without sights
R = Repeater
Silh. = Silhouette
ST = Double set trigger
* = As long as available

Order Chart



Match 64

Match 54

e 5,- Fee

J.G. ANSCHÜTZ GmbH & Co. KG
Jagd- und Sportwaffenfabrik
Daimlerstrasse 12
D-89079 Ulm / GERMANY
Postfach 1128
D-89001 Ulm / GERMANY

Phone (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -0
Fax (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -700
anschuetz-sport.com
JGA-Info@anschuetz-sport.com

O
u

r
experience

and passion make us produce a high
le

ve
l

of
qu

al
it

y

D
 S

C
H

I 2
/0

5 
· 

D
es

ig
n 

an
d 

Fo
t o

de
sig

n:
 ©

 D
es

ig
n 

Ag
en

tu
r B

er
st

ec
he

r &
 S

ch
ob

lo
ch

er
 · 

D
-8

90
79

 U
lm

 G
ER

M
AN

Y 
· w

w
w

.d
es

ig
n-

ag
en

tu
r.d

e

Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles
The Line ofThe Line of



Match 64

Match 54

e 5,- Fee

J.G. ANSCHÜTZ GmbH & Co. KG
Jagd- und Sportwaffenfabrik
Daimlerstrasse 12
D-89079 Ulm / GERMANY
Postfach 1128
D-89001 Ulm / GERMANY

Phone (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -0
Fax (++49) - (0) - 7 31 - 40 12 -700
anschuetz-sport.com
JGA-Info@anschuetz-sport.com

O
u

r
experience

and passion make us produce a high
le

ve
l

of
qu

al
it

y

D
 S

C
H

I 2
/0

5 
· 

D
es

ig
n 

an
d 

Fo
t o

de
sig

n:
 ©

 D
es

ig
n 

Ag
en

tu
r B

er
st

ec
he

r &
 S

ch
ob

lo
ch

er
 · 

D
-8

90
79

 U
lm

 G
ER

M
AN

Y 
· w

w
w

.d
es

ig
n-

ag
en

tu
r.d

e

Hunting, Sporting and Custom Grade Rifles
The Line ofThe Line of


